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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING

ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DESIGN, ART AND TECHNOLOGY

RegNo

2013/HD08/236U

RegNo

2013/HD08/228U
2013/HD08/231U
2013/HD08/92U

2013/HD08/160U
2013/HD08/218U
2013/HD08/206U
2013/HD08/207U
2013/HD08/159U

RegNo

2013/HD08/193U
2013/HD08/221U
2013/HD08/104U
2013/HD08/208U
2013/HD08/257U
2013/HD08/250U
2013/HD08/259U
2013/HD08/254U
2013/HD08/178U
2013/HD08/158U
2013/HD08/199U
2013/HD08/249U
2013/HD08/95U

2013/HD08/232U
2013/HD08/84U

2013/HD08/196U
2013/HD08/247U
2013/HD08/215U
2013/HD08/205U

MASTER OF ARCHITECTURE

Student
No

207001196

MASTER OF ART IN FINE ART

Student
No

205015434
208013593
213002000
209000408
208013700
208013708
208013715
206008835

Student
No

213002048
213002064
213002008
213002056
206001146
213002082
206005948
213002085
213002040
203016025
206001150
213002081
213002001
213002069
213001993
213002050
208007134
213002061
213002055

Student Names

MIVULE Peter

Student Names

ABIC Lenny

BABIRYE Angella Birabwa
BATEKATEKA Hillary
LWANGA Emmanuel
NAKABAZI Oliver
NAKIGUDDE Teddy
NALWOGA Agnes
NKONGE Moses Ezra

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

Student Names

AGUMENAITWE Andrew
AJUNA Salome Kasiisi
AKORIO Ibrahim

AKUKU James
ARINAITWE Irene

AYO Grace Okengo
BAKIZA lan Paul
BAMANYA Andrew
BENDA Abigaba Josephine
BOGERE Edward Nyeko
BWAMBALE Andrew
DRADRIA Anthony
EMURIAT Julius Emmanuel
GOMBYA Francis Kiwanuka
IKOBIT Paul

JOCKIE Liliane
KAROKORA Dincon
KATUMBA Allan
KIROOBE Roger

Gender

Gender
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Gender
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Nationality

Ugandan

Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Scheme

Private Scheme

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme



MRET

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Sno
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2013/HD08/230U
2013/HD08/100U
2013/HD08/212U
2013/HD08/192U
2013/HD08/234U
2013/HD08/211U
2013/HD08/86U

2013/HD08/87U

2013/HD08/197U
2013/HD08/202U
2013/HD08/191U
2013/HD08/225U
2013/HD08/256U
2013/HD08/209U
2013/HD08/233U
2013/HD08/246U
2013/HD08/213U
2013/HD08/107U
2013/HD08/242U
2013/HD08/78U

2013/HD08/244U
2013/HD08/252U
2013/HD08/156U
2013/HD08/157U
2013/HD08/108U
2013/HD08/163U
2013/HD08/253U
2013/HD08/251U
2013/HD08/220U
2013/HD08/182U
2013/HD08/94U

2013/HD08/106U
2013/HD08/179U
2013/HD08/102U
2013/HD08/99U

2013/HD08/227U
2013/HD08/214U
2013/HD08/219U
2013/HD08/235U
2013/HD08/245U
2013/HD08/105U
2013/HD08/203U

RegNo

2013/HD08/350U
2013/HD08/351U
2013/HD08/352U
2013/HD08/353U
2013/HD08/354U
2013/HD08/355U
2013/HD08/356U
2013/HD08/357U
2013/HD08/358U
2013/HD08/359U
2013/HD08/360U

207000486
201001471
213002060
202005817
213002070
213002059
213001995
213001996
213002051
213002052
213002047
213002066
205000661
213002057
201001862
213002079
204017562
213002011
213002077
207017435
201002116
203008966
205000961
207017240
202004432
213002030
213002084
213002083
213002063
213002043
205006892
213002010
213002041
213002006
213002004
205000900
204016594
206001179
213002071
207011529
213002009
213002053

Student
No

213002398
213002396
207000539
213002372
213002392
213002373
213002405
204009263
213002400
213002385
213002387

KISSA Benjamine
LOGOLE Paul Bertrand Lotyang
LOKIRU Charles
MADEMAGA Joseph
MAWANGA Festo Ngobi
MUFUMBA Daniel
MUGISHA Evans
MUGUMYA Peter
MUHANGUZI Benards
MUKOMBE Ronald
MUREKYE Angello
MUWANGA Hannington
MUWOMYA Fred
MWA Christopher
MWANDHA Christopher
NAKACHWA Maria
NALULE Margret
NATUKUNDA Nathan
NAZIMULI Rebeccah
NSANJA George
NUWAGABA Deus
OBITRE William
ODOCH Daniel
OGWANG Francis Opio
OKANY Henry Jacob
OKEE Robert

OKEL Daniel Ogwang
OKIDI Perry Robert
OKUCU Anthony Tweny
OPIO Stanslas Francis
ORYEM John Speke
OTAKA George

OYOO Fredrick

PICHO Omunga Willy
RUKUNDO Emmanuel
SSERUWU Patrick
SSEVVUME Stanley
THUAMBE Jamal Osman
TUGUME Moses King David
WAIDHA Jude Tadeo
WALUSWAKA James
WALUYIMA Edriisa

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN RENEWABLE ENERGY

Student Names

ANDIMA Moses
JANJA Benard
KATIITI Hilda
KIKOMEKO Samuel
KIYAGA Obedi Rezin
MUSOKE Micheal
OCHANA Nicholas
OKIDI Patrick
OKOT Richard
OPIO Peter
OPIYO Geoffrey
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Gender
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Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
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2013/HD08/361U
2013/HD08/362U
2013/HD08/363U

RegNo

2013/HD08/97U
2013/HD08/248U
2013/HD08/147U
2013/HD08/229U
2013/HD08/96U
2013/HD08/93U

RegNo

2013/HD08/364U
2013/HD08/365U
2013/HD08/366U
2013/HD08/367U
2013/HD08/368U
2013/HD08/369U
2013/HD08/370U
2013/HD08/371U
2013/HD08/372U
2013/HD08/373U
2013/HD08/374U
2013/HD08/375U
2013/HD08/376U
2013/HD08/377U
2013/HD08/378U
2013/HD08/379U
2013/HD08/380U
2013/HD08/381U
2013/HD08/382U
2013/HD08/383U
2013/HD08/384U
2013/HD08/385U
2013/HD08/386U
2013/HD08/387U
2013/HD08/388U
2013/HD08/389U
2013/HD08/390U
2013/HD08/391U
2013/HD08/392U
2013/HD08/393U
2013/HD08/394U
2013/HD08/395U
2013/HD08/396U
2013/HD08/397U
2013/HD08/398U
2013/HD08/399U
2013/HD08/400U
2013/HD08/401U

208000769
208001325
213002376

Student
No

213002002
213002080
198000053
213002068
207011415
206006160

Student
No

213002377
213002391
209005167
205007190
206001239
213002384
213002389
213002404
204001184
213002390
202012808
213002395
213002383
206000870
213002380
208001546
206001189
213002402
213002407
213002381
213002375
213002382
213002403
213002394
208000422
213002399
205011302
213002388
213002397
206005858
213002393
206006038
213002374
213002386
208000016
206001228
213002378
213002379

SEBAGGALA Ronald
TUHAIRWE Fred
TUSHABE Rossette

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN URBAN PLANNING AND DESIGN

Student Names

ARUHO Apollo Tinka
AWUZU Wilson

LATIM Peter Donaldson
MULWANA Alfred Joel
TUMWEBONIRE Tumushabe
WANENDEYA Grace

Student Names

ABUDU Dan

AGABA Moses

AMODOI Catherine

APIO Juliet Pauline
BITSINZE Colin Nkurunziza
BUSINGE Robert
BUYONGA Charles William
BYANSI Bashir

EDEMA Grant

KABUGHO Laura
KALEMA Ali
KANDWANAHO Jonan
KASUJJA Moses
KASUMBA Andrew Buyondo
KATUSHABE Nicholas Kamali
KIHIKA Emily Kogere
KILAMA George

MAGALA Peter

MAGARA Irene

MATSIKO Jude Benda
MIKISA Rhian Kalanguka
MUBANGIZI Kabikire Jackoson
MUGISHA Andrew
MUMBYA Jonah
MWESIGA Asbert
NAKALYANGO Aminah
NAMBIRO Agnes
NAMUBIRU Jolly
NANDALA Brenda
NAZZIWA Madrine
NSABA Aggrey Kwizera
NYAMAIZI Immaculate
ODONG Peter

OKELLO Obeli Peter
OKOTH Joseph Michael
ORISHABA Doreen

SHAFI Sharifu
TO-OPOYA Henry

<

Gender
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Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme

MASTERS OF SCIENCE IN TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION AND INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
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2013/HD08/402U

RegNo

2013/HD08/155U
2013/HD08/237U
2013/HD08/403X
2013/HD08/189U
2013/HD08/223U
2013/HD08/161U
2013/HD08/255U
2013/HD08/85U

2013/HD08/404U
2013/HD08/109U
2013/HD08/101U
2013/HD08/217U
2013/HD08/405U
2013/HD08/224U
2013/HD08/183U
2013/HD08/262U
2013/HD08/216U
2013/HD08/76U

2013/HD08/222U
2013/HD08/195U
2013/HD08/241U
2013/HD08/204U
2013/HD08/194U
2013/HD08/243U
2013/HD08/406U
2013/HD08/162U
2013/HD08/190U
2013/HD08/103U

RegNo

2013/HD08/110U
2013/HD08/210U

213002371

Student
No

207017987
213002072
213002406
213002046
207011399
213002029
213002086
213001994
205007123
207011402
213002005
213002062
213002408
208006965
213002044
213002095
207000005
207011410
206001169
213002049
213002076
213002054
205006917
213002078
213002401
206001373
208007131
213002007

Student
No

205007239
213002058

TWINE Usito Bakesigakyi

Student Names

ATHIYO Martin
BAHEMUKA Albert
BAHORANYE Wellars
BATANGE Jonathan
BIIRA Jackline
BIRYOMUMAISHO Justus
BONGO Elvis
BYEKWASO Pius
GAMOLE Hiire Richard
KABITA Geofrey
KAJJUBI Fred Emmy Waako
KARAMIRA James
MUGENY!I Vincent
MUHINDO Abraham
MUSSAJJAWAZA Edgar
NSEREKO Male Alex
NYACHWO Lilian
NYANZI Robert

ODUR Kenneth

OLOBO Samuel
ONGONGO Thomas More
ONGWARA Micheal
OTYENO Bonny

OWINY Freddie

PUCHE David

RUNIMBA Thomas
SSEKAMATE Ronald
SSENKATUUKA Emmanuel

Student Names

NAMUWAYA Esther
WASSWA Denis

M

Gender
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POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN URBAN PLANNING AND DESIGN

Gender

Ugandan

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Rwandese
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan

Private Scheme

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Foreign

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme



